RealTime

P

Colls League

www.rtsports.com
2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 04:10 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

114 Pineapple Express
82 JELLY JAMMERS
103 Honey Badger
96 Small bus DRIVER

Week 2 Games

133 Pineapple Express
91 Cameltoe

144 Honey Badger
77 Lino Brown

Week 3 Games

103 Pineapple Express
99 Cameltoe

103 Honey Badger

126 Lino Brown

Week 4 Games

171 Pineapple Express
134 Cameltoe

124 JELLY JAMMERS
121 Fuckinbuttaheads

Week 5 Games

80 Pineapple Express

72 Cameltoe

94 JELLY JAMMERS
135 Fuckinbuttaheads

Week 6 Games

118 Pineapple Express
185 JELLY JAMMERS
137 Honey Badger

81 Small bus DRIVER

Week 7 Games

112 Pineapple Express
95 Cameltoe
93 Honey Badger
78 Lino Brown

Week 8 Games

111 Pineapple Express
129 Cameltoe

143 Honey Badger
126 Lino Brown

Week 9 Games

69 Pineapple Express
94 Cameltoe

113 JELLY JAMMERS
92 Fuckinbuttaheads

87
134
93
131

74
118
62
148

101
60
60

105

90
84
93
82

171
150

92
111

103
84
133
75

150
75
85

130

94
57
88
107

77
178
128
140

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers

JELLY JAMMERS
Fuckinbuttaheads
Small bus DRIVER
Shamokin Coal Crackers

Fuckinbuttaheads
JELLY JAMMERS
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Small bus DRIVER

Honey Badger

Lino Brown

Small bus DRIVER
Shamokin Coal Crackers

Small bus DRIVER
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Honey Badger

Lino Brown

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers

JELLY JAMMERS
Fuckinbuttaheads
Small bus DRIVER
Shamokin Coal Crackers

Fuckinbuttaheads
JELLY JAMMERS
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Small bus DRIVER

Lino Brown

Small bus DRIVER
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Honey Badger

Week 10 Games

104 Pineapple Express
76 Cameltoe
76 JELLY JAMMERS
181 Fuckinbuttaheads

Week 11 Games

90 Pineapple Express
85 JELLY JAMMERS
135 Honey Badger
100 Small bus DRIVER

Week 12 Games

96 Pineapple Express
160 Cameltoe
138 Honey Badger

80 Lino Brown

Week 13 Games

121 Pineapple Express
89 Cameltoe
98 Honey Badger
119 Lino Brown

Playoff Week 1 Games

90 Shamokin Coal Crackers
129 Pineapple Express

Honey Badger
JELLY JAMMERS
Lino Brown

Small bus DRIVER

Playoff Week 2 Games

99 Cameltoe
101 Fuckinbuttaheads

Lino Brown

Pineapple Express
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Small bus DRIVER

Playoff Week 3 Games

111 Cameltoe

Honey Badger

JELLY JAMMERS

Lino Brown

Pineapple Express
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Small bus DRIVER

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

132
104

60
141

152
54
104
82

98
152
116

75

120
115

80
148

103
166

78
89

140

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Honey Badger

Lino Brown

Small bus DRIVER

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers

JELLY JAMMERS
Fuckinbuttaheads
Small bus DRIVER
Shamokin Coal Crackers

Fuckinbuttaheads
JELLY JAMMERS
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Small bus DRIVER

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads

85
66
98
90

Honey Badger
JELLY JAMMERS

99
79
114
133

Fuckinbuttaheads

108

88
105
101
132
121



