

## Colls League

Week 1 Games			Week	10 Games		
<ul><li>114 Pineapple Express</li><li>82 JELLY JAMMERS</li><li>103 Honey Badger</li></ul>	87 134 93	Cameltoe Fuckinbuttaheads Lino Brown	104 76 76	Pineapple Express Cameltoe JELLY JAMMERS	132 104 60	Shamokin Coal Crackers Honey Badger Lino Brown
96 Small bus DRIVER	131	Shamokin Coal Crackers	181	Fuckinbuttaheads	141	Small bus DRIVER
Week 2 Games			Week	11 Games		
133 Pineapple Express	74	JELLY JAMMERS	90	Pineapple Express		Cameltoe
91 Cameltoe 144 Honey Badger	118 62	Fuckinbuttaheads Small bus DRIVER	85 135	JELLY JAMMERS Honey Badger	54 104	Fuckinbuttaheads Lino Brown
77 Lino Brown	148	Shamokin Coal Crackers	100	Small bus DRIVER	82	Shamokin Coal Crackers
Week 3 Games			Week	12 Games		
103 Pineapple Express	101	Fuckinbuttaheads		Pineapple Express	98	JELLY JAMMERS
99 Cameltoe 103 Honey Badger	60 60	JELLY JAMMERS Shamokin Coal Crackers	160 138	Cameltoe Honey Badger	152 116	Fuckinbuttaheads Small bus DRIVER
126 Lino Brown	105	Small bus DRIVER	80	Lino Brown	75	Shamokin Coal Crackers
Week 4 Games			Week	13 Games		
171 Pineapple Express	90	Honey Badger	121	Pineapple Express	120	Fuckinbuttaheads
134 Cameltoe	84	Lino Brown	89	Cameltoe	115	JELLY JAMMERS
124 JELLY JAMMERS 121 Fuckinbuttaheads	93 82	Small bus DRIVER Shamokin Coal Crackers	98 119	Honey Badger Lino Brown	80 148	Shamokin Coal Crackers Small bus DRIVER
	02	Gramokin Goar Grackers			140	Omaii bao Bixiv Eix
Week 5 Games			Playo	ff Week 1 Games		
<ul><li>80 Pineapple Express</li><li>72 Cameltoe</li></ul>	171	Small bus DRIVER	90	Shamokin Coal Crackers	103 166	Cameltoe Fuckinbuttaheads
72 Cameltoe 94 JELLY JAMMERS	150 92	Shamokin Coal Crackers Honey Badger	129	Pineapple Express	100	ruckinbullaneaus
135 Fuckinbuttaheads	111	Lino Brown		Honey Badger		85
Week 6 Games				JELLY JAMMERS Lino Brown		66 98
118 Pineapple Express	103	Cameltoe		Small bus DRIVER		90
185 JELLY JAMMERS	84	Fuckinbuttaheads	Dlava	# Week 2 Comes		
137 Honey Badger	133	Lino Brown	Playo	ff Week 2 Games		
81 Small bus DRIVER	75	Shamokin Coal Crackers	99	Cameltoe	78	Honey Badger
Week 7 Games			101	Fuckinbuttaheads	89	JELLY JAMMERS
112 Pineapple Express	150	JELLY JAMMERS		Lino Brown		99
95 Cameltoe	75	Fuckinbuttaheads		Pineapple Express Shamokin Coal Crackers		79 114
93 Honey Badger	85	Small bus DRIVER		Small bus DRIVER		133
78 Lino Brown	130	Shamokin Coal Crackers	Dlava	# Week 2 Comes		
Week 8 Games			•	off Week 3 Games	4.40	Food Coboutable and
111 Pineapple Express	94	Fuckinbuttaheads	111	Cameltoe	140	Fuckinbuttaheads
129 Cameltoe 143 Honey Badger	57 88	JELLY JAMMERS Shamokin Coal Crackers		Honey Badger		108
126 Lino Brown		Small bus DRIVER		JELLY JAMMERS		88
W 100				Lino Brown		105
Week 9 Games				Pineapple Express Shamokin Coal Crackers		101 132
69 Pineapple Express	77	Lino Brown		Small bus DRIVER		121
94 Cameltoe 113 JELLY JAMMERS	178 128	Small bus DRIVER Shamokin Coal Crackers				
92 Fuckinbuttaheads	140					